Wed Nov 1, 2023
Sun Nov 5, 2023
Wed Nov 8, 2023
Sun Nov 12, 2023
Wed Nov 15, 2023
Sun Nov 19, 2023
Thu Nov 23, 2023

Wed Nov 29, 2023
Sun Dec 3, 2023
Wed Dec 6, 2023
Mon Dec 11, 2023
Sun Dec 17, 2023
Wed Dec 20, 2023
Sun Dec 24, 2023
Mon Dec 25, 2023
Sun Dec 31, 2023
SunlJan7, 2024
Wed Jan 10, 2024
Tue Jan 23, 2024
Wed Jan 24, 2024
Wed Feb 7, 2024
Mon Feb 12, 2024
Tue Feb 13, 2024
Wed Feb 14, 2024
Sat Feb 17, 2024
Tue Feb 20, 2024
Wed Feb 21, 2024
Thu Feb 22, 2024
Tue Feb 27, 2024
Wed Mar 7, 2024
Thu Mar 7, 2024
Wed Mar 13, 2024
Wed Mar 20, 2024
Wed Mar 27, 2024
Sun Mar 31, 2024

Wisconsin Snobird Club Calendar 2023-24
Last revision 10/30/2023 Subject to change

8:30am Breakfast Kitty's Kafe, 3800 Gulf Shores Pkwy #100, Gulf Shores
12pm, Rams @ Packers

8:30am, Breakfast Tacky Jack's, 2200 E 2nd St, Gulf Shores, AL 36542

12pm, Packers @ Steelers

8:30am, Breakfast Kitty's Kafe, 3800 Gulf Shores Pkwy #100, Gulf Shores
12pm, Chargers @ Packers

11:30am, Packers @ Lions

12:30pm, Thanksgiving Dinner Orange Beach Convention Center

11:30am, Lunch Papa Rocco's, 101 W 6th Ave, Gulf Shores, AL 36542
7:20pm, Chiefs @ Packers

8:30am, Breakfast Tacky Jack's, 2200 E 2nd St, Gulf Shores, AL 36542
7:15pm, Packers @ Giants

12pm, Buccaneers @ Packers

11:30am, Lunch Original Oyster House, 701 Gulf Shores Pkwy Gulf Shores, AL
12pm, Packers @ Panthers

12pm, Christmas Dinner (Gift Exchange) OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL
7:20pm, Packers @ Vikings

11lam, Bears @ Packers

8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #1 OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL
8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #2 OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL
10am, SnoBird Potluck OBCC, 27235 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL

8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #3 OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL
10am, 8 Pin No-Tap Bowling The Gulf Bowl, 2881 S Juniper St, Foley, AL

All day, Fat Tuesday/Mardi Gras

8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #4 OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL
6pm, Trivia Night OBEC, 4671 Wharf Pkwy., Orange Beach, AL

All day, New Orleans Trip (Feb 20-22)

All day, New Orleans Trip (Feb 20-22)

All day, New Orleans Trip (Feb 20-22)

10am, Wisconsin Snobird Club Picnic OBCC Where: 27235 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL
8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #5 OBCC Where: 27235 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL
11:30am, Zoo Fun Day, 20499 Oak Rd E, Gulf Shores, AL

8:30am, SnoBird Meeting #6 OBCC, 27235 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL
8:30am, Breakfast TBD

8:30am, Breakfast TBD

12:30pm, Easter Dinner OBCC, 27235 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL



